Place

O 00 N O U1 W WN -

B A D DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERRERRRRPRPR PR
OV D WNPOOOXMINODTUDNWNROOVRORNOUDNWNRPROWOVOOLONOODUDWNIEPRERO

Last
1 McGrath
1 Raynis
2 Barzallo

2 De Guzman

1 Amann

1 MacRae
1 Frank

1 Cramerus
1 Riviere

1 Le Meur
1 Freiman

1 Piskovatskov

1 LaVia

1 Toothaker
1 Swiridow
1 Duval

1 Heber

1 Koch

1 Xu

1 Canaux
1 Omar

1 Poremski
1 Revich

1 Philippine
1 Yoo

1 Mooney
1 Kleyman
1 Courser
1 Woods

1 Beecham
1 Senturia
1 Nemeth
1 Aldadah
1Im

1 August

1 Basile

1 Ramdohr
1 Shepard
1 Xu

1 Small

1 Gardner
1 Johnson
1 Johnson
1 Callaghan
1 Hampton
1 Merz

First
Matthew G
Jake R
Juan

Inaki P
Spencer K
Harrison J
Adam

John H
Benjamin P
Arthur
Samuel E
Anton
Dante
Tycho N
Anton K
Richard Ma
Mikhail A
Samuel
Albert L
Gabriel A
Josef

John G
Mitchell
Thibault N
Justin H
MacGregor
Josh A
Rhett E
Cameron D
Dominic L
Nicholas P
Arthur
Waleed H
Alexander
Patrick
Eric)J
Richard
Conor C
Jonathan
Daniel M
EricA
Julian B
Elias B
Sean M
Maxwell
Brandon A

Division
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
OREGON
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
OREGON
GERMANY
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
ILLINOIS
GOLDCST FL
SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
NEVADA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
NORTH TEX
KENTUCKY
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S.IDA

NEWENGLAND

GULFCST TX

Classification
A2011
A2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
A2011
A2011
C2010
A2011
A2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
C2010
A2011
B2011
B2010
A2011
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2011
C2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
B2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
A2011
C2011
E2010
B2011
D2011
B2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
C11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91

Last
1 Lunsford
1 Farley
1 Boudreau
1lo
1 Philippine
1 WANG
1 Seoane
2 Breen Jr.
2 Metcalf
1 Cole
1 Weininger
1 Erhart
1 Sless
1 Crocker
1 Skitmore
1 McDowald

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 McDonald

1 Hanahan

1 Smith

1 Simmons

1 Hesslegrave
1 Ghazaleh

1 Neil Ill

1 Rodell

1 Kim

1 Brewster

1 Lee

1 Bennett

1 Sack

1 Horowitz

1 Swicegood

1 Miller

1 Tomlinson

1 Johnson

1 Grosenbaugh
1 Clay

1 Sat-Vollhardt
1 Feeley

1 Engel

1 Chin

1 Stine

1 Billinghurst I
1 Perez

2 Geddie

2 Ro

First
Keaton R
Ryan N
Ryan M
Ethan V
Matthias A
Ql FAN
Jorge S
Matthew
Joshua L
Joshua R
Gabriel A
Grant N
Alexander
lan A
Christian
Curtis E
Nicholas A
Gabriel R
Nicholas C
Wyatt J
Ari )
Porter B
Connor F
David M
Clinton C
Andrew J
Matthew L
Andrew G
LiamJ
William C
Charles
Justin P
Scott P
Ryan B
Damien A
Gus
Cameron
Julien F
Michael F
Hans R
Skyler S
Charles R
Michael G
Denzel P
Samuel |
Timothy Y

Division
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
CANADA
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL FL
GOLDCST FL
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
SO. TEXAS
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
COLORADO
UTAH/S.IDA
INDIANA
ARIZONA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
VIRGINIA
LONG ISLND
INDIANA
MARYLAND
NEWENGLAND
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
GATEWAY FL
COLORADO
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
WESTERN WA
LONG ISLND
NORTHEAST
NORTH OHIO
SO. CALIF.
NO. COAST
SO. CALIF.

Classification
C2010
B2011
B2011
C2011
B2011
u
C2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2010
B2011
D2010
C2011
A2011
C2010
B2011
A2011
D2011
B2011
C2011
A2010
B2009
D2011
E2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
C2009
B2010
D2011
D2011
u

u
D2011
C2011
B2011
E2011
A2010
D2011
E2010
E2011

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
95
95
95
99

100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Ischiropoulos
1 Cheong
4 Ridge
4 Blount
4 Zeller
4 Connor
1 Hauck
1 Colcisca
1 Shlimak
2 Fitzgerald
2 Hofman
1 Zacharakis
1 Pellegrino
1 Strumwasser
1 Hammarberg
1 Yoder
2 Ott
2 Hayden
1 Mellstrom
1 Foos
1 Swei
1 Subramanian
1 Mesarovich
1 Nesloney
1 Robinson
1 Clarke
1 Hoffmann
1 Fujita
1 Johnson
1 Guetersloh llI
1 Neale
1 Sloan
1 Landzberg
1 Wiggins
1 Xu
1 Honaker
1 Cohen
1 Lager
1 Patel
1 Andriatis
1 Weigel
1 Goldberg
1 Sartorelli
1 Dieck
1 Hubych
1 Sedore

First

Dean
Robin
Martin A
Joseph M
Zachary A
RyanT
Samuel J
Tudor M
Matthew U
Liam D
Adam S
Darius K
Frank
Spencer D
Bryn L
Brendon K
James P
Sam E
Aaron )
Frederick
Ryan S
Arjuna M
Stefan M
Sean M
Max

Sam L
Michael S
Khai
Wesley R
John W
Arpad W
Jacob J
Zachary B
Daniel S
Jason S
Marshall A
Jonathan L
Maxwell S
Milan S
Alexander
Austin S
Jacob A
Giacomo Y
Julien C
Max A.L.
Connor D

Division
PHILADELPH
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NEVADA
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
ARIZONA
GULFCST TX
MARYLAND
MT. VALLEY
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
SO. TEXAS
CAPITOL
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL FL
ORANGE CST
UTAH/S.IDA
NEW MEXICO
ILLINOIS
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
KENTUCKY
NORTH TEX
MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
CONNECTCUT

Classification
B2011
E2011
B2011
E2010
E2011
C2010
D2011
C2011
u
C2011

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Last
1 Sirand
1 Hillin
1 Cunningham
1 Robertson

1 Dealba-Yount

1 Shipp

1 Scholl

1 Delgado
1 Nollner

1 Viejobueno
1 Cotter

1 Morley

1 Eng

2 Antekeier
2 Shindell
1 Robinson
1 Kravetz

1 Guo

1 Hays

1 Coppa

1 Lee

2 Patel

2 Dammann
1 Popovici
2 Flanagan
2 Rogers Jr
2 Heinl

2 Mallette
1 Chao

1 Routkevitch
1 Martinez
1 Yang

1 Morrison
1 Tasker

1 Lee

1 Mitchell
1 Kracauer
1 Parcel

1 Gaichuk
1 Yang

1 White

1 Morris

1 Kimbel-Sannit

1 Simper
1 Heber
1 Centeno

First
Luke J

Jack D
Marc )
Alex J
Luis-Anton
Jason S
Noah M
Jean M
Dakota W
Carlos
Daniel P
Christophe
Christophe
Aidan C
David M
Maddox W
Benjamin D
Zi Du (Rob
Liam

Kevin H
Nathan W
Sajan S
Jackson R
Michael A
Seth C
EricC
Jonathon E
Cole L
Brian
Denis
Wesley T
Joshua P
Nathaniel
Nikhil
Justin L
Jhon S
Darius A
Wyatt E
lvanV
Jeremy T
Max T
Thomas H
Arren
Hunter C
Alexsandr
Dante S

Division

SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NO. COAST
SO. CALIF.
INDIANA
MARYLAND
PUERTORICO
UTAH/S.IDA
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
ARIZONA
CANADA
NO. COAST
NEW JERSEY
NEVADA
CENTRAL FL
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
NO. COAST
COLORADO
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
ORANGE CST
KENTUCKY
CONNECTCUT
GEORGIA
NO. COAST
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
TENNESSEE
ARIZONA
UTAH/S.IDA
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND

Classification
u
E2011

New Rating/A4




Place Last First Division Classification =~ New Rating/A4
185 1 Stewart MatthewJ  PHILADELPH U
186 1 Samuels Jack A GEORGIA U
187 1 Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX E2011




Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 McGrath Matthew G ARIZONA USA A 2011
2 Raynis Jake R SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
3T Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA B 2010
3T De Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA A 2011
5 Amann Spencer K COLORADO USA A 2011
6 MacRae Harrison J ILLINOIS USA B 2011
7 Frank Adam OREGON USA B 2011
8 Cramerus John H GULFCST TX USA A 2011
9 Riviere Benjamin P SAN DIEGO USA A 2011
10 Le Meur Arthur NORTH CA USA C 2010
11 Freiman Samuel E GULFCST TX USA A 2011
12 Piskovatskov Anton GULFCST TX USA A 2011
13 LaVia Dante ILLINOIS USA A 2010
14 Toothaker Tycho N OREGON USA A 2011
15 Swiridow Anton K GERMANY GER C 2011
16 Duval Richard Ma SO. CALIF. USA C 2010
17 Heber Mikhail A ILLINOIS USA A 2011
18 Koch Samuel NORTH CA USA B 2011
19 Xu Albert L WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
20 Canaux Gabriel A METRO NYC USA A 2011
21 Omar Josef METRO NYC USA B 2010
22 Poremski John G SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
23 Revich Mitchell METRO NYC USA B 2010
24 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2010
25 Yoo Justin H SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
26 Mooney MacGregor SO. CALIF. USA C 2011
27 Kleyman Josh A METRO NYC USA B 2011
28 Courser Rhett E NORTHEAST USA D 2011
29 Woods Cameron D ILLINOIS USA C 2011
30 Beecham Dominic L GOLDCST FL USA A 2011
31 Senturia Nicholas P SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
32 Nemeth Arthur KENTUCKY USA B 2010
33 Aldadah Waleed H ILLINOIS USA B 2009
34 Im Alexander WEST-ROCK USA B 2010
35 August Patrick NEVADA USA B 2010
36 Basile Eric J METRO NYC USA B 2011
37 Ramdohr Richard CENTRAL FL USA B 2011
38 Shepard Conor C NORTH TEX USA B 2011
39 Xu Jonathan KENTUCKY USA C 2011
40 Small Daniel M OREGON USA B 2011
41 Gardner Eric A NEW JERSEY USA A 2011
42 Johnson Julian B NORTH TEX USA C 2011
43 Johnson Elias B UTAH/S . IDA USA E 2010
44 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S . IDA USA B 2011
45 Hampton Maxwell NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
46 Merz Brandon A GULFCST TX USA B 2010
47 Lunsford Keaton R GULFCST TX USA C 2010
48 Farley Ryan N SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
49 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2011
50 Lo Ethan V CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
51 Philippine Matthias A NORTH CA USA B 2011
52 WANG QI FAN CANADA CAN U
53 Seoane Jorge S GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
54 T Breen Jr. Matthew CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
54 T Metcalf Joshua L GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
56 Cole Joshua R WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
57 Weininger Gabriel A ILLINOIS USA B 2011
58 Erhart Grant N CENTRAL FL USA D 2011
59 Sless Alexander SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
60 Crocker lan A COLORADO USA C 2011
61 Skitmore Christian LONG ISLND USA D 2010
62 McDowald Curtis E METRO NYC USA B 2011
63 Campbel l-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA D 2010
64 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2011
65 Hanahan Nicholas C INDIANA USA A 2011
66 Smith Wyatt J ARIZONA USA C 2010
67 Simmons Ari J GULFCST TX USA B 2011
68 Hesslegrave Porter B SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
69 Ghazaleh Connor F NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
70 Neil 111 David M GATEWAY FL USA B 2011

07/07/11 17:43:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Rodell Clinton C VIRGINIA USA C 2011
72 Kim Andrew J LONG ISLND USA A 2010
73 Brewster Matthew L INDIANA USA B 2009
74 Lee Andrew G MARYLAND USA D 2011
75 Bennett Liam J NEWENGLAND USA E 2011
76 Sack William C KENTUCKY USA C 2011
77 Horowitz Charles SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
78 Swicegood Justin P GATEWAY FL USA D 2011
79 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA C 2009
80 Tomlinson Ryan B OREGON USA B 2010
81 Johnson Damien A ILLINOIS USA D 2011
82 Grosenbaugh Gus NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
83 Clay Cameron SAN DIEGO USA U
84 Sat-Vollhardt Julien F NORTH CA USA U
85 Feeley Michael F MARYLAND USA D 2011
86 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA C 2011
87 Chin Skyler S LONG ISLND USA B 2011
88 Stine Charles R NORTHEAST USA E 2011
89 Billinghurst. .. Michael G NORTH OHIO USA A 2010
90 Perez Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
91 T Geddie Samuel 1 NO. COAST USA E 2010
91 T Ro Timothy Y SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
93 Ischiropoulos Dean PHILADELPH USA B 2011
94 Cheong Robin SO. TEXAS USA E 2011
95 T Ridge Martin A METRO NYC USA B 2011
95 T Blount Joseph M GULFCST TX USA E 2010
95 T Zeller Zachary A NEVADA USA E 2011
95 T Connor Ryan T NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
99 Hauck Samuel J INDIANA USA D 2011
100 Colcisca Tudor M ARIZONA USA C 2011
101 Shlimak Matthew U GULFCST TX USA U
102 T Fitzgerald Liam D MARYLAND USA C 2011
102 T Hofman Adam S MT. VALLEY USA U
104 Zacharakis Darius K GULFCST TX USA U
105 Pellegrino Frank SO. CALIF. USA U
106 Strumwasser Spencer D SAN DIEGO USA U
107 Hammarberg Bryn L NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
108 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA C 2011
109 T Ott James P VIRGINIA USA C 2011
109 T Hayden Sam E CAPITOL USA E 2011
111 Mellstrom Aaron J SO. CALIF. USA U
112 Foos Frederick SAN DIEGO USA E 2010
113 Swei Ryan S WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
114 Subramanian Arjuna M CAPITOL USA U
115 Mesarovich Stefan M NEWENGLAND USA C 2010
116 Nesloney Sean M SO. TEXAS USA E 2011
117 Robinson Max CAPITOL USA D 2008
118 Clarke Sam L UTAH/S_1DA USA U
119 Hoffmann Michael S CENTRAL FL USA C 2010
120 Fujita Khai ORANGE CST USA D 2010
121 Johnson Wesley R UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2010
122 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEXI1CO USA C 2011
123 Neale Arpad W ILLINOIS USA E 2011
124 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA D 2011
125 Landzberg Zachary B METRO NYC USA E 2011
126 Wiggins Daniel S CAPITOL USA D 2009
127 Xu Jason S KENTUCKY USA C 2011
128 Honaker Marshall A NORTH TEX USA C 2011
129 Cohen Jonathan L MARYLAND USA B 2011
130 Lager Maxwell S SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
131 Patel Milan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
132 Andriatis Alexander NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
133 Weigel Austin S ARIZONA USA D 2010
134 Goldberg Jacob A LONG ISLND USA E 2011
135 Sartorelli Giacomo Y CAPITOL USA U
136 Dieck Julien C WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
137 Hubych Max A.L. COLORADO USA D 2010
138 Sedore Connor D CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
139 Sirand Luke J SO. CALIF. USA U
140 Hillin Jack D SO. CALIF. USA E 2011

07/07/11 17:43:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Event Results Page 3
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
141 Cunningham Marc J NORTH CA USA U
142 Robertson Alex J NO. COAST USA U
143 Dealba-Yount Luis-Anton SO. CALIF. USA U
144 Shipp Jason S INDIANA USA U
145 Scholl Noah M MARYLAND USA E 2011
146 Delgado Jean M PUERTORICO USA U
147 NolIner Dakota W UTAH/S . IDA USA C 2011
148 Viejobueno Carlos SAN DIEGO USA U
149 Cotter Daniel P CENTRAL FL USA D 2010
150 Morley Christophe COLORADO USA U
151 Eng Christophe CENTRAL FL USA E 2011
152 T Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA E 2010
152 T Shindell David M ILLINOIS USA E 2010
154 Robinson Maddox W NEWENGLAND USA U
155 Kravetz Benjamin D ARIZONA USA E 2011
156 Guo Zi Du (Rob CANADA CAN U
157 Hays Liam NO. COAST USA U
158 Coppa Kevin H NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
159 Lee Nathan W NEVADA USA U
160 T Patel Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
160 T Dammann Jackson R WEST-ROCK USA E 2010
162 Popovici Michael A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
163 T Flanagan Seth C CAPITOL USA D 2010
163 T Rogers Jr Eric C NO. COAST USA U
165 T Heinl Jonathon E COLORADO USA U
165 T Mallette Cole L OREGON USA E 2011
167 Chao Brian SO. CALIF. USA U
168 Routkevitch Denis COLORADO USA U
169 Martinez Wesley T SO. CALIF. USA D 2011
170 Yang Joshua P ORANGE CST USA U
171 Morrison Nathaniel KENTUCKY USA U
172 Tasker Nikhil CONNECTCUT USA U
173 Lee Justin L GEORGIA USA D 2011
174 Mitchell Jhon S NO. COAST USA U
175 Kracauer Darius A COLORADO USA U
176 Parcel Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA U
177 Gaichuk Ivan V UTAH/S.1DA USA D 2011
178 Yang Jeremy T ORANGE CST USA U
179 White Max T GULFCST TX USA U
180 Morris Thomas H TENNESSEE USA U
181 Kimbel-Sannit Arren ARIZONA USA E 2011
182 Simper Hunter C UTAH/S. IDA USA U
183 Heber Alexsandr ILLINOIS USA U
184 Centeno Dante S LONG ISLND USA U
185 Stewart Matthew J PHILADELPH USA U
186 Samuels Jack A GEORGIA USA U
187 Burney Berkley C NORTH TEX USA E 2011

Number of A"19
Number of B*35
Number of C*34
Number of D"32
Number of E"25
Number of U®42
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round SeedingPag

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
McGrath,M
Yoo,Justin H
Amann, Spencer K
Cramerus,John H
Raynis,Jake R
Riviere,B
Hanahan,N
Shepard,Conor C
McDowald,C
Freiman,Samuel E
Toothaker,T
De Guzman,l
Hesslegrave,P
Beecham,D
Barzallo,Juan J
LaVia,Dante
Billinghurst 111,
Kim,Andrew J
Piskovatskov,A
Canaux,Gabriel A
Heber ,Mikhail A
Gardner,Eric A
Philippine,T
Callaghan,Sean M
Senturia,N
Revich,Mitchell
Ridge,Martin A
Philippine,M
Farley,Ryan N
Poremski ,John G
Ramdohr,Richard
Lager,Maxwell S
Chin,Skyler S
Ischiropoulos,D
Frank,Adam
Koch,Samuel
Simmons,Ari J
Small,Daniel M
MacRae ,H
Kleyman,Josh A
Cohen,Jonathan L
Boudreau,Ryan M
Neil I111,David M
Basile,Eric J
Weininger,G
August,Patrick
Merz,Brandon A
Nemeth,Arthur
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Xu,Albert L
Omar ,Josef
Im,Alexander Y
Aldadah,Waleed H
Brewster ,M
Sless,A
Guetersloh 111,J
Swiridow,Anton K
Engel ,Hans R
Yoder,Brendon K
Seoane,Jorge S
McDonald,G
Fitzgerald,L
Lo,Ethan V
Metcalf,Joshua L
Sack,William C
Breen Jr.,M
Rodell,Clinton C
Patel,Sajan S
ott,James P
Xu,Jason S

Club
A.F.C.
LAIFC
NORCOLO
ALLIANCEFA
LAIFC
ENCINITAS /LAIFC
E.D.L.
GBFC
PETERWE
WFFL
NWFC
PRWILLM
LAIFC
FL INT"L
PEORIA
WCFA
HOF
EUF /NORTHSFC
ALLIANCEFA
NYFACA
ILLINOIS

EBFG
PFC-1DA
BHFC
EMPIREFC
NYAC

EBFG
FORTUNE
FORTUNE
TAMPAFA
BHFC
NYFACA
PANTHERS
SCF
GOLDGATE
ALLIANCEFA
NWFC

WCFA
FENCERS
BFCC

SDFA
JACKSNVLLE
NYAC
ILLINOIS
FAN
ALLIANCEFA
LOUISFC
NWFC

FAW
FENCERS
EUF

PEORIA
E.D.L.
OLYMPIANFC
NMFC

/HIGHLANDHS

RAIN CITY
NORCOLO
SFFC

SF
BALTFENCTR
CARDINAL
FL INT"L
KNIGHT

PRWILLM

RCHMOND
LOUISFC

Division
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
INDIANA
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
OREGON
VIRGINIA
SO. CALIF.
GOLDCST FL
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
NORTH OHIO
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
UTAH/S . IDA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
PHILADELPH
OREGON
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
OREGON
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
MARYLAND
COLORADO
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
NEVADA
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
SO. TEXAS
NEW MEXI1CO
GERMANY
WESTERN WA
COLORADO
GOLDCST FL
UTAH/S. IDA
MARYLAND
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
KENTUCKY
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
KENTUCKY

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

27

Rank Class Year Index

71

58
74

77

OO0 WO >I>>I>P>I>>O>PI>I>>>PO0OI>>>>>> >

2011 20

2011 30

2011 40

201150

2011 60

201170

2011 80

201190

2011 100

2011110

2011120

2011 130

2011 140

2011 150

2010160

2010171

2010219

2010 249

2011 254
2011 900

2011 906

2011 909

20101184
20111195
2011 1209
20101227
20111236
2011 1267
2011 1297
2010 1300
2011 1900
2011 1900
2011 1900
20111901
2011 1902
2011 1903
2011 1904
2011 1904
2011 1905
2011 1905
2011 1906
2011 1906
2011 1907
2011 1908
2011 1909
20101920
20101922
20101923
20101923
20101923
2010 1926
20101927
2009 1943
2009 1943
2011 2275
2011 2285
2011 2500
2011 2900
2011 2901
2011 2901
2011 2902
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2903
2011 2904
2011 2904
2011 2904
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Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * Patel,Milan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011 2904
72 * Colcisca,Tudor M A.F.C. ARIZONA USA C 2011 2905
73 * Johnson,Julian B GBFC NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2906
74 * Mooney,M FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA c 2011 2906
75 * Honaker,M DFA /GBFC NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2906
76 * Woods,Cameron D WCFA ILLINOIS USA C 2011 2907
77 * Nollner,Dakota W SF UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2011 2908
78 * Xu,Jonathan LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA C 2011 2908
79 * Crocker,lan A SDFA COLORADO USA C 2011 2909
80 * Andriatis,A MORRIS NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2909
81 * Le Meur,Arthur GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA C 20102920
82 * Hoffmann,M CENTRAL FL USA C 20102923
83 * Smith,Wyatt J A.F.C. ARIZONA USA C 2010 2924
84 * Mesarovich,S BSF NEWENGLAND  USA C 2010 2924
85 * Connor,Ryan T Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA C 2010 2924
86 * Duval,R BHFC SO. CALIF. USA C 20102928
87 * Lunsford,K WFFL GULFCST TX USA C 20102929
88 * Miller,Scott P SDFA COLORADO USA C 2009 2948
89 * Feeley,Michael F BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA D 2011 3900
90 * Hammarberg,B NJFA NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3900
91 * Swicegood,J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA D 2011 3901
92 * Johnson,Damien A /H-F HIGH ILLINOIS USA D 2011 3901
93 * Hampton,Maxwell Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3901
94 * Popovici,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3902
95 * Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA D 2011 3902
96 * Martinez,W MDF /SALLESWORD SO. CALIF. USA D 2011 3902
97 * Grosenbaugh,Gus Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3903
98 * Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA D 2011 3905
99 * Dieck,Julien C FAW WEST-ROCK USA D 2011 3905
100 * Hauck,Samuel J FIREBIRDFA INDIANA USA D 2011 3905
101 * Ghazaleh,C BSF NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3906
102 * Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA D 2011 3906
103 * Lee,Andrew G BALTFENCTR/BFCC MARYLAND USA D 2011 3906
104 * Perez,Denzel P SO. CALIF. USA D 2011 3906
105 * Courser,Rhett E COFC NORTHEAST USA D 2011 3906
106 * Swei,Ryan S FAW /HS WEST-ROCK USA D 2011 3907
107 * Gaichuk,lvan V UTAH/S.IDA USA D 2011 3908
108 * Erhart,Grant N FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA D 2011 3908
109 * Lee,Jdustin L GEORGIA USA D 2011 3909
110 * Sedore,Connor D CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA D 2010 3920
111 * Campbell-Kruger,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA D 2010 3921
112 * Fujita,Khai BHFC ORANGE CST USA D 2010 3922
113 * Cotter,Daniel P FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA D 2010 3924
114 * Flanagan,Seth C CHCHASE CAPITOL USA D 20103924
115 * Johnson,Wesley R SF UTAH/S_IDA USA D 2010 3925
116 * Weigel,Austin S A.F.C. ARIZONA USA D 2010 3925
117 * Hubych,Max A.L. DFC COLORADO USA D 2010 3926
118 * Skitmore,C MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA D 2010 3926
119 * Wiggins,Daniel S CHCHASE CAPITOL USA D 2009 3947
120 * Robinson,Max DCFC CAPITOL USA D 2008 3963
121 * Ro,Timothy Y FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA E 2011 4901
122 * Kravetz,B ARIZONA USA E 2011 4901
123 * Stine,Charles R SEACST NORTHEAST USA E 2011 4901
124 * Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA E 2011 4902
125 * Cheong,Robin OLYMPIANFC/S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA E 2011 4902
126 * Hillin,Jack D BHFC SO. CALIF. USA E 2011 4902
127 * Mallette,Cole L SCF OREGON USA E 2011 4903
128 * Eng,C FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA E 2011 4904
129 * Burney,Berkley C NTFA NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4904
130 * Coppa,Kevin H GUTKOVSKI1Y NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4904
131 * Bennett,Liam J NEWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4904
132 * Neale,Arpad W WCFA ILLINOIS USA E 2011 4904
133 * Nesloney,Sean M AFA SO. TEXAS USA E 2011 4906
134 * Scholl,Noah M BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 2011 4907
135 * Landzberg,Z FENCERS METRO NYC USA E 2011 4907
136 * Kimbel-Sannit,A PFFC ARIZONA USA E 2011 4909
137 * Hayden,Sam E CHCHASE CAPITOL USA E 2011 4909
138 * Goldberg,Jacob A MISSIONFC /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2011 4909
139 * Johnson,Elias B SF UTAH/S.IDA USA E 20104920
140 * Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA E 20104920
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round SeedingPag

Foob ok k% b o R X b b R kX b b 3 X b b 3 Xk b ok X X b o 3 X % b ok X X o b % X X b ok X X %

Fencer
Dammann,J
Foos,Frederick J
Geddie,Samuel 1
Shindell,David M
Blount,Joseph M
Hays,Liam
Dealba-Yount,L
Cunningham,M
Sat-Vollhardt,J
Clarke,Sam L
Morley,C
Zacharakis,D
Mellstrom,A
Robertson,Alex J
Heber ,A
Hofman,Adam S
Lee,Nathan W
Sirand,Luke J
Delgado,Jean M
Yang,Jeremy T
White,Max T
Viejobueno,C
Heinl,Jonathon E
Strumwasser,S
Shipp,Jason S
Routkevitch,D
Clay,Cameron
Sartorelli,G
Mitchell,Jhon S
Rogers Jr,Eric C
Morrison,N
Yang,Joshua P
Shlimak,M
Morris,Thomas H
Stewart,M
Tasker ,Nikhil
WANG, QI FAN
Kracauer,D
Simper ,Hunter C
Robinson,M
Guo,Z
Pellegrino,F
Parcel ,Wyatt E
Chao,Brian
Centeno,Dante S
Subramanian,A
Samuels,Jack A

Club
FAW
COEURDUL10/CCA
MYFENCING

WFFL
MYFENCING
SALLESWORD

EBFG
SDE/UVSF

ALLIANCEFA
FORTUNE
MYFENCING
ILLINOIS
FRESNO

FAN

LAIFC

ALLIANCEFA
SANDE IGOFC
NORCOLO
ENCINITAS
FIREBIRDFA
NORCOLO
ENCINITAS
DCFC
MYFENCING
MYFENCING
LOUISFC

SMF /KAB
PANTHERS
CANDLE

NORCOLO

BOSTNFC

NORTHSFC
DCFC
NGFC

Division
WEST-ROCK
SAN DIEGO
NO. COAST
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
NO. COAST
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
UTAH/S. IDA
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
NO. COAST
ILLINOIS
MT. VALLEY
NEVADA
SO. CALIF.
PUERTORICO
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
COLORADO
SAN DIEGO
INDIANA
COLORADO
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL
NO. COAST
NO. COAST
KENTUCKY
ORANGE CST
GULFCST TX
TENNESSEE
PHILADELPH
CONNECTCUT
CANADA
COLORADO
UTAH/S. IDA
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
CAPITOL
GEORGIA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCccCccCcCcCccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccocccocacammmmm

20104926
20104929
2010 4929
20104929
20104929
9904
9905
9910
9911
9918
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randor

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Lee,Justin L
McGrath,M
Sless,A
Erhart,Grant N
Brewster ,M
Viejobueno,C
Heinl,Jonathon E

Pool 3(Random)
Im,Alexander Y
Swiridow,Anton K
Amann, Spencer K
Sirand,Luke J
Fujita,Khai
Gaichuk, lvan V
Shipp,Jason S

Pool 5(Random)
Courser,Rhett E
Cotter,Daniel P
Xu,Albert L
Raynis,Jake R
Delgado,Jean M
Yoder,Brendon K
Sartorelli,G

Pool 7(Random)
McDonald,G
Hanahan,N
Cole,Joshua R
Hofman,Adam S
Nemeth,Arthur
Weigel ,Austin S
Mitchell,Jhon S

Pool 9(Random)
McDowald,C
Lo,Ethan V
August,Patrick
Hauck ,Samuel J
Hubych,Max A.L.
Robertson,Alex J
Morrison,N

Pool 11(Random)
Toothaker,T
Zacharakis,D
Sloan,Jacob J
Sack,William C
Basile,Eric J
Wiggins,Daniel S
Morris,Thomas H

Pool 13(Random)
Rodell,Clinton C
Grosenbaugh,Gus
Clarke,Sam L
Hesslegrave,P
Kravetz,B
Boudreau,Ryan M
Stewart,M

Club Division
Hanan,Gamaleldin/Eschenback Rac
GEORGIA
A.F.C. ARI1ZONA
OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS
FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL
E.D.L. INDIANA
SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO
NORCOLO COLORADO
Greene 11,Charles/Richards,Edwi
EUF WEST-ROCK
GERMANY
NORCOLO COLORADO
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
BHFC ORANGE CST
UTAH/S . IDA
FIREBIRDFA INDIANA
Crockett,Daniel
COFC NORTHEAST
FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL
FAW WEST-ROCK
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
PUERTORICO
NORCOLO COLORADO
DCFC CAPITOL
Gamal el Din,Hana
SF UTAH/S. IDA
E.D.L. INDIANA
FAW WEST-ROCK
FRESNO MT. VALLEY
LOUISFC KENTUCKY
A_F.C. ARIZONA
MYFENCING NO. COAST
Clements, Aaron
PETERWE METRO NYC
CARDINAL CENTRAL CA
FAN NEVADA
FIREBIRDFA INDIANA
DFC COLORADO
MYFENCING NO. COAST
LOUISFC KENTUCKY
Porter,George S
NWFC OREGON
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
NTFA NORTH TEX
KNIGHT KENTUCKY
NYAC METRO NYC
CHCHASE CAPITOL
SMF /KAB TENNESSEE
Moss,Zachary G
PRWILLM VIRGINIA
R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND
SDE/UVSF UTAH/S. IDA
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
ARI1ZONA
SDFA COLORADO
PANTHERS PHILADELPH

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Swei,Ryan S
Aldadah,Waleed H
Guetersloh 111,J
Yoo,Justin H
White,Max T
Sedore,Connor D
Strumwasser,S

Pool 4(Random)
Engel ,Hans R
Perez,Denzel P
Omar,Josef
Cramerus,John H

Campbel I-Kruger ,N NORCOLO

Yang,Jeremy T
Clay,Cameron

Pool 6(Random)
Lee,Andrew G
Flanagan,Seth C
Lee,Nathan W
Tomlinson,Ryan B
Riviere,B
Seoane,Jorge S
Routkevitch,D

Pool 8(Random)
Johnson,Wesley R
Ghazaleh,C
Shepard,Conor C
Fitzgerald,L
Heber ,A
Merz,Brandon A
Rogers Jr,Eric C

Pool 10(Random)
Mellstrom,A
Freiman,Samuel E
Weininger,G
Dieck,Julien C
Metcalf,Joshua L
Skitmore,C
Yang,Joshua P

Pool 12(Random)
Martinez ,W

Neil I111,David M
Breen Jr.,M

De Guzman,l
Morley,C
Robinson,Max
Shlimak,M

Pool 14(Random)
MacRae,H
Patel,Sajan S
Beecham,D
Horowitz,C
Stine,Charles R
Sat-Vollhardt,J
Tasker,Nikhil

Club Division
Cochrane,Bob
FAW /HS WEST-ROCK
PEORIA ILLINOIS
NMFC NEW MEXI1CO
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
CANDLE CONNECTCUT
ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO
Gillman,Bruce
RAIN CITY WESTERN WA
SO. CALIF.
FENCERS METRO NYC
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO
Gruman,Allex/Micahnik,David
BALTFENCTR/BFCC MARYLAND
CHCHASE CAPITOL
FAN NEVADA
NWFC OREGON
ENCINITAS /LAIFC SAN DIEGO
SFFC GOLDCST FL
NORCOLO COLORADO
Smerdin,A
SF UTAH/S. IDA
BSF NEWENGLAND
GBFC NORTH TEX
BALTFENCTR MARYLAND
ILLINOIS ILLINOIS
ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX
MYFENCING NO. COAST
Mar ,Kevin/Adams,James H.
FORTUNE SO. CALIF.
WFFL GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS ILLINOIS
FAW WEST-ROCK
FL INT"L GOLDCST FL
MISSIONFC LONG ISLND
ORANGE CST
Offerle,Jude
MDF /SALLESWORD SO. CALIF.
JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL
CENTRAL FL
PRWILLM VIRGINIA
COLORADO
DCFC CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
Littmann,Jane
WCFA ILLINOIS
CENTRAL FL
FL INT"L GOLDCST FL
LAIFC SO. CALIF.
SEACST NORTHEAST
EBFG NORTH CA
CANDLE CONNECTCUT

07/07/11 17:44:43

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randor

Fencer
Pool 15(Random)
Ro,Timothy Y
ott,James P
Cohen,Jonathan L
Barzallo,Juan J
Cunningham,M
Popovici M
WANG,QI FAN

Pool 17(Random)
Cheong,Robin
Johnson,Damien A
Blount,Joseph M
Billinghurst 111,
Small,Daniel M
Patel ,Milan S
Simper,Hunter C

Pool 19(Random)
Piskovatskov,A
Koch,Samuel
Mallette,Cole L
Shindell,David M
Hammarberg,B
Johnson,Julian B
Guo,Z

Pool 21(Random)
Ischiropoulos,D
Honaker ,M
Miller,Scott P
Foos,Frederick J
Heber ,Mikhail A
Coppa,Kevin H
Pellegrino,F

Pool 23(Random)
Lunsford,K

Nol Iner,Dakota W
Lager,Maxwell S
Bennett,Liam J
Dammann,J
Philippine,T
Subramanian,A

Pool 25(Random)
Ramdohr,Richard
Mesarovich,S
Senturia,N
Nesloney,Sean M
Crocker,lan A
Landzberg,Z

Pool 27(Random)
Smith,Wyatt J
Hayden,Sam E
Philippine,M
Goldberg,Jacob A
Hoffmann,M
Ridge,Martin A
Chao,Brian

Club
Loomis,Janet
FORTUNE
RCHMOND
BFCC
PEORIA

ALLIANCEFA

Gelnaw,William
OLYMPIANFC/S.POUJ
/H-F HIGH

WFFL

HOF

NWFC

Division

SO. CALIF.
VIRGINIA
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
CANADA

SO. TEXAS
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
NORTH OHIO
OREGON
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S.1DA

Wangner ,Ron/Thomas,Katie L

ALLIANCEFA
GOLDGATE
SCF

NJFA
GBFC

Djurisic,Zoran
PANTHERS
DFA

SDFA
COEURDUL10/CCA
ILLINOIS
GUTKOVSKIY

/GBFC

McGeveran,Sean B
WFFL

SF

BHFC

FAW
EBFG
DCFC

Seward,Anthony
TAMPAFA

BSF

BHFC

AFA

SDFA

FENCERS

Streb,Joe
A.F.C.
CHCHASE
EBFG

MISSIONFC /WARDMELVIL

NYAC

GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
CANADA

PHILADELPH
NORTH TEX
COLORADO

SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.

GULFCST TX
UTAH/S. IDA
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
CAPITOL

CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
COLORADO

METRO NYC

ARIZONA
CAPITOL
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
CENTRAL FL
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
CAN

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Dealba-Yount, L
Xu,Jason S
Zeller,Zachary A
Kleyman,Josh A
Hampton ,Maxwel 1
LaVia,Dante
Kracauer,D

Pool 18(Random)
Swicegood,J
Colcisca,Tudor M
Hillin,Jack D
Kim,Andrew J
Simmons,Ari J
Hays,Liam
Robinson,M

Pool 20(Random)
Frank,Adam
Mooney ,M
Canaux,Gabriel A
Eng,C
Geddie,Samuel 1
Feeley,Michael F
Centeno,Dante S

Pool 22(Random)
Johnson,Elias B
Duval ,R
Chin,Skyler S
Woods,Cameron D
Gardner,Eric A
Burney,Berkley C
Parcel ,Wyatt E

Pool 24(Random)
Xu,Jonathan
Callaghan,Sean M
Antekeier,A
Poremski ,John G
Neale,Arpad W
Connor,Ryan T
Samuels,Jack A

Pool 26(Random)
Scholl,Noah M
Farley,Ryan N
Andriatis,A

Le Meur,Arthur
Revich,Mitchell
Kimbel-Sannit,A

Club
Lambdin-Abraham,A
SALLESWORD
LOUISFC
FAN
FENCERS
RI FA&C
WCFA
NORCOLO

Bratsko,D
JACKSNVLLE

A.F.C.

BHFC

EUF /NORTHSFC
ALLIANCEFA
MYFENCING

BOSTNFC

Lyons,Ken
SCF
FORTUNE
NYFACA
FLAMSKTR
MYFENCING
BALTFENCTR
NORTHSFC

Massiala-Vaka,C
SF

BHFC

NYFACA

WCFA

NTFA

Van Der Wege,G
LOUISFC
PFC-1DA
SALLEMAURO
FORTUNE
WCFA

Rl FA&C
NGFC

Frye,Mary/Engstrom,
BALTFENCTR

FORTUNE

MORRIS

GOLDGATE

EMPIREFC

PFFC

/HIGHLANDHS

Division

SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
NEVADA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
ILLINOIS
COLORADO

GATEWAY FL
ARIZONA

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
NO. COAST
NEWENGLAND

OREGON

SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
NO. COAST
MARYLAND
LONG ISLND

UTAH/S.1DA
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS

NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX

CENTRAL FL

KENTUCKY
UTAH/S. IDA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA

MARYLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
ARIZONA
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Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:56:41 Time Out: 17:44:57; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Justin L 1 12 28 |-16 7
2 McGrath,M 6 27 7 20 1
3 Sless,A 4 21 |19 4
4 Erhart,Grant N 4 26 |24 3
5 Brewster ,M 4 26 |15 11 2
6 Viejobueno,C 1 19 25 -6 b5
7 Heinl,Jonathon E 1 16 29 [-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:57



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:18:22 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Swei,Ryan S 3 19 23 -4 4
2 Aldadah,Waleed H 6 28 |7 21 1
3 Guetersloh 111,J 2 |18 |26 -8 6
4 Yoo,Justin H 5 27 |12 15 2
5 White,Max T O 13 30 -17 7
6 Sedore,Connor D 2 18 24 -6 5
7 Strumwasser,S 3 19 20 -1 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:20:34 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Im,Alexander Y 6 29 12 17 1
2 Swiridow,Anton K 4 24 |16 8 3
3 Amann,Spencer K 5 28 14 14 2
4 Sirand,Luke J 2 19 |27 -8 5
5 Fujita,Khai 2 20 |27 -7 4
6 Gaichuk, lvan V o 17 29 |-12 7
7 Shipp,Jason S 2 15 27 -12 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:04:56 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Engel,Hans R 4 17 |19 -2 3
2 Perez,Denzel P 3 256 221 4 4
3 Omar,Josef 5 29 |16 13 1
4 Cramerus,John H 2 18 22 -4 6
5 Campbell-Kruger,N 3 22 20 2 5
6 Yang,Jeremy T O 14 28 |-14 7
7 Clay,Cameron 4 23 22 1 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:09:25 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Courser,Rhett E 4 24 23 1 3
2 Cotter,Daniel P 1 19 28 -9 7
3 Xu,Albert L 6 30 17 13 1
4 Raynis,Jake R 4 24 |20 4 2
5 Delgado,Jean M 1 22 25 -3 6
6 Yoder,Brendon K 3 19 21 -2 4
7 Sartorelli,G 2 18 22 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:13:51 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Andrew G 4 25 |16 9 2
2 Flanagan,Seth C 1 14 26 -12 6
3 Lee,Nathan W 1 14 25 -11 5
4 Tomlinson,Ryan B 4 22 18 4 4
5 Riviere,B 6 30 13 17 1
6 Seoane,Jorge S 4 24 (18 6 3
7 Routkevitch,D 1 12 25 |-13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:19:35 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 McDonald,G 3 |16 |18 -2 4
2 Hanahan,N 6 30 14 16 1
3 Cole,Joshua R 4 24 |20 2
4 Hofman,Adam S 3 23 23 0] 3
5 Nemeth,Arthur 2 21 24 -3 6
6 Weigel ,Austin S 2 22 21 1 5
7 Mitchell,Jhon S 1 10 26 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:41:33 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Johnson,Wesley R 2 18 25 -7 5
2 Ghazaleh,C 5 26 17 9 3
3 Shepard,Conor C 5 28 10 18 1
4 Fitzgerald,L 3 23 23 O 4
5 Heber,A O 10 29 -19 7
6 Merz,Brandon A 5 25 14 11 2
7 Rogers Jr,Eric C 1 14 26 -12 ©
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:35:25 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 McDowald,C 3 22 |19 3 3
2 Lo,Ethan V 4 26 15 11 2
3 August,Patrick 6 28 (13 15 1
4 Hauck,Samuel J 3 24 23 1 4
5 Hubych,Max A.L. 2 20 26 -6 5
6 Robertson,Alex J 2 15 |24 -9 6
7 Morrison,N 1 14 29 |-15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:00:57 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Mellstrom,A 3 19 |22 -3 5
2 Freiman,Samuel E 4 27 17 10 1
3 Weininger,G 4 25 22 3 3
4 Dieck,Julien C 2 18 23 -5 6
5 Metcalf,Joshua L 4 25 |20 5 2
6 Skitmore,C 3 24 |20 4 4
7 Yang,Joshua P 1 13 27 -14 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:10:17 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Toothaker,T 5 24 12 12 2
2 Zacharakis,D 3 19 19 0] 4
3 Sloan,Jacob J 2 18 28 |-10 5
4 Sack,William C 4 24 |19 5 3
5 Basile,Eric J 6 26 13 13 1
6 Wiggins,Daniel S 1 23 25 -2 6
7 Morris,Thomas H 0O 12 30 [-18 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:48:16 Time Out: 17:44:58; v TS TR TI PL

1 Martinez,W 1 15 29 |-14 7
2 Neil 111,David M 5 29 21 8 2
3 Breen Jr.,M 4 25 |20 5 3
4 De Guzman, I 5 26 15 11 1
5 Morley,C 1 18 27 -9 6
6 Robinson,Max 2 21 |22 -1 5
7 Shlimak,M 3 25 25 0 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:58



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:58:49 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rodell,Clinton C 5 26 19 2
2 Grosenbaugh,Gus 4 24 22 4
3 Clarke,Sam L 2 20 225 -5 b
4 Hesslegrave,P 5 29 |16 13 1
5 Kravetz,B 1 17 27 |-10 6
6 Boudreau,Ryan M 4 26 (13 13 3
7 Stewart,M O 8 28 -20 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:59:43 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 MacRae,H 5 28 (15 13 1
2 Patel,Sajan S 1 17 29 -12 6
3 Beecham,D 3 22 20 5
4 Horowitz,C 4 23 (18 2
5 Stine,Charles R 3 22 15 4
6 Sat-Vollhardt,J 4 21 21 3
7 Tasker,Nikhil 1 8 23 -15 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 _ 4 2.3 |5-66-27-13-5 2-
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:57:33 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ro,Timothy Y 3 24 21 3 3
2 0Ott,James P 3 21 24 -3 4
3 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 17 |20 -3 5
4 Barzallo,Juan J 5 28 13 15 1
5 Cunningham,M 2 17 26 -9 6
6 Popovici ,M 1 15 27 |-12 7
7 WANG,QI FAN 4 23 14 9 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:43:31 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dealba-Yount,L 2 14 24 -10 5
2 Xu,Jason S 1 19 25 -6 6
3 Zeller,Zachary A 3 24 22 4
4 Kleyman,Josh A 4 25 |18 7 3
5 Hampton,Maxwell 5 26 (15 11 2
6 LaVia,Dante 5 29 13 16 1
7 Kracauer,D 1 9 29 |-20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:04:05 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cheong,Robin 3 22 19 4
2 Johnson,Damien A 4 23 20 2
3 Blount,Joseph M 3 24 222 5
4 Billinghurst 111, 3 25 20 5 3
5 Small,Daniel M 5 29 15 14 1
6 Patel,Milan S 3 17 25 -8 6
7 Simper ,Hunter C O 11 30 -19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:54:40 Time Out: 17:44:59; vy TS TR TI PL

1 Swicegood,J 4 26 22 3
2 Colcisca,Tudor M 3 22 21 4
3 Hillin,Jack D 2 |18 |26 -8 5
4 Kim,Andrew J 4 26 |14 12 2
5 Simmons,Ari J 6 30 (18 12 1
6 Hays,Liam 1 16 27 -11 7
7 Robinson,M 1 18 28 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:02:31 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Piskovatskov,A 4 28 20 8 3
2 Koch,Samuel 6 30 [16 14 1
3 Mallette,Cole L 1 16 29 -13 7
4 Shindell,David M 1 16 25 -9 5
5 Hammarberg,B 3 21 23 -2 4
6 Johnson,Julian B 5 28 15 13 2
7 Guo,Z 1 17 28 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:07:34 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Frank,Adam 3 23 20 3 b
2 Mooney,M 5 23 12 11 2
3 Canaux,Gabriel A 5 27 13 14 1
4 Eng,C 1 17 26 -9 6
5 Geddie,Samuel | 3 24 21 3 4
6 Feeley,Michael F 4 21 23 -2 3
7 Centeno,Dante S O 10 30 |-20 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:03:19 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ischiropoulos,D 3 23 20 3 3
2 Honaker ,M 1 21 29 -8 6
3 Miller,Scott P 4 24 20 4 2
4 Foos,Frederick J 3 22 26 -4 5
5 Heber,Mikhail A 6 30 (13 17 1
6 Coppa,Kevin H 1 15 26 -11 7
7 Pellegrino,F 3 23 24 -1 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 _ 4 2.3 |5-66-27-13-5 2-
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:17:49 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Johnson,Elias B 5 26 13 13 2
2 Duval,R 4 22 17 3
3 Chin,Skyler S 3 24 16 4
4 Woods,Cameron D 3 24 222 5
5 Gardner,Eric A 5 28 14 14 1
6 Burney,Berkley C 0 30 -22 (7
7 Parcel ,Wyatt E 1 27 20 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 23
Pool: 23 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:53:56 Time Out: 17:44:59; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lunsford,K 5 27 18 9 1
2 Nollner,Dakota W 1 19 22 -3 6
3 Lager,Maxwell S 3 16 19 -3 4
4 Bennett,Liam J 4 22 |15 7 2
5 Dammann,J 1 17 29 [|-12 7
6 Philippine,T 4 25 |19 6 3
7 Subramanian,A 3 18 22 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 24
Pool: 24 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:42:48 Time Out: 17:44:59; v T TR TI PL

1 Xu,Jonathan 5 29 12 17 1
2 Callaghan,Sean M 5 28 |16 12 2
3 Antekeier,A 1 16 25 -9 6
4 Poremski,John G 5 27 19 8 3
5 Neale,Arpad W 2 18 27 -9 b5
6 Connor,Ryan T 3 24 22 2 4
7 Samuels,Jack A O 9 30 -21 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 25
Pool: 25 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:44:19 Time Out: 17:45:00 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Ramdohr,Richard 5 24 |18 6 1
2 Mesarovich,S 2 21 22 -1 3
3 Senturia,N 2 20 (22 -2 4
4 Nesloney,Sean M 2 20 23 -3 b5
5 Crocker,lan A 3 23 19 4 2
6 Landzberg,Z 1 19 23 -4 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:44:59



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 26
Pool: 26 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:40:47 Time Out: 17:45:00 y Ts TR TI PL

1 Scholl,Noah M 1 9 23 |-14 5
2 Farley,Ryan N 4 24 8 16 1
3 Andriatis,A 2 |15 |16 -1 4
4 Le Meur,Arthur 4 21 |15 6 3
5 Revich,Mitchell 4 24 |13 11 2
6 Kimbel-Sannit,A o 7 25 |-18 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:45:00



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Page 27
Pool: 27 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:00:35 Time Out: 17:45:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Smith,Wyatt J 6 30 |16 14 1
2 Hayden,Sam E 3 21 24 -3 4
3 Philippine,M 4 26 |16 10 2
4 Goldberg,Jacob A 2 21 25 -4 5
5 Hoffmann,M 2 20 |26 -6 6
6 Ridge,Martin A 3 24 22 2 3
7 Chao,Brian 1 15 28 |-13 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/07/11 17:45:00



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round ResultsPa(

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
1 Aldadah,Waleed H .000 28 7 21 10002128
2 McGrath,M .000 27 7 20 10002027
3 T Heber,Mikhail A .000 30 13 17 10001730
3 T Riviere,B .000 30 13 17 10001730
5 Im,Alexander Y .000 29 12 17 10001729
6 Hanahan,N .000 30 14 16 10001630
7 August,Patrick .000 28 13 15 10001528
8 T Smith,Wyatt J .000 30 16 14 10001430
8 T Koch,Samuel .000 30 16 14 10001430

-000 30 17 13 10001330
.000 26 13 13 10001326
.000 30 18 12 10001230
.000 24 18 6 10000624
-833 28 10 18 8335161
.833 29 12 17 8335062
.833 29 13 16 8334962
.833 28 13 15 8334861
-833 27 12 15 8334860
.833 29 15 14 8334762

10 Xu,Albert L

11 Basile,Eric J
12 Simmons,Ari J
13 Ramdohr ,Richard
14 Shepard,Conor C
15 Xu,Jonathan

16 LaVia,Dante

17 Barzallo,Juan J
18 Yoo,Justin H
19 Small,Daniel M

20 T Gardner,Eric A .833 28 14 14 8334761
20 T Amann,Spencer K .833 28 14 14 8334761
22 Canaux,Gabriel A .833 27 13 14 8334760
23 T Hesslegrave,P .833 29 16 13 8334662
23 T Omar,Josef .833 29 16 13 8334662
25 T Johnson,Julian B .833 28 15 13 8334661
25 T MacRae,H .833 28 15 13 8334661

27 Johnson,Elias B
28 Callaghan,Sean M
29 Toothaker,T

.833 26 13 13 8334659
.833 28 16 12 8334561
.833 24 12 12 8334557

30 T Hampton,Maxwell .833 26 15 11 8334459
30 T De Guzman,l .833 26 15 11 8334459
32 Merz,Brandon A .833 25 14 11 8334458
33 Mooney ,M .833 23 12 11 8334456
34 Lunsford,K .833 27 18 9 8334260
35 Ghazaleh,C .833 26 17 9 8334259
36 Neil 111,David M .833 29 21 8 8334162
37 Poremski ,John G .833 27 19 8 8334160
38 Rodell,Clinton C .833 26 19 7 8334059
39 Farley,Ryan N .800 24 8 16 8001624
40 Revich,Mitchell .800 24 13 11 8001124
41 Le Meur,Arthur .800 21 15 6 8000621

.667 26 13 13 6667992
.667 26 14 12 6667892
.667 26 15 11 6667792
.667 26 15 11 6667792
.667 27 17 10 6667693
.667 26 16 10 6667692

42 Boudreau,Ryan M
43 Kim,Andrew J

44 T Lo,Ethan V

44 T Brewster,M

46 Freiman,Samuel E

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
47 Philippine,M N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

T N N N O NG N N O NG N N O NG N N O NG N O O N N O N N N O N NN NS NS S R R R RS RO R R R R NGRS E G RO NGRS R R RO RS RS RO RO RS Ko e e No e e Wo No e e We NoN
[oNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoONO RO N NoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo N N NG NoNoNoNe NoNoNo Ne) le)Ne)Ne)Ne))
0OC000O00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000ORRRRRERRERRRRERRR
ZZ2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ222Z2Z22Z222Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z2Z22Z222Z2222222222222222222
P e I e A A e R R A A R I e R I e R R e A I d A R R e e A A e I A A e e A e e R e e I e R e I A e

48 Lee,Andrew G .667 25 16 9 6667591
49 WANG, QI FAN .667 23 14 9 6667589
50 Piskovatskov,A .667 28 20 8 6667494
51 Swiridow,Anton K .667 24 16 8 6667490
52 Kleyman,Josh A .667 25 18 7 6667391
53 Bennett,Liam J .667 22 15 7 6667388
54 Philippine,T .667 25 19 6 6667291
55 Seoane,Jorge S .667 24 18 6 6667290
56 T Breen Jr.,M .667 25 20 5 6667191
56 T Metcalf,Joshua L .667 25 20 5 6667191
58 Sack,William C .667 24 19 5 6667190
59 Horowitz,C .667 23 18 5 6667189
60 Duval,R .667 22 17 5 6667188
61 Swicegood,J .667 26 22 4 6667092
62 T Miller,Scott P .667 24 20 4 6667090
62 T Cole,Joshua R .667 24 20 4 6667090
62 T Raynis,Jake R .667 24 20 4 6667090
65 Tomlinson,Ryan B .667 22 18 4 6667088
66 Weininger,G .667 25 22 3 6666991
67 Johnson,Damien A 667 23 20 3 6666989
68 Erhart,Grant N 667 26 24 2 6666892
69 Grosenbaugh,Gus 667 24 22 2 6666890
70 Sless,A 667 21 19 2 6666887
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round ResultsPa(

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Courser,Rhett E 4 6 0.667 24 23 1 6666790 N N Y
72 Clay,Cameron 4 6 0.667 23 22 1 6666789 N N Y
73 Sat-Vollhardt,J 4 6 0.667 21 21 0 6666687 N N Y
74 Feeley,Michael F 4 6 0.667 21 23 -2 6666487 N N Y
75 Engel ,Hans R 4 6 0.667 17 19 -2 6666483 N N Y
76 Crocker,lan A 3 5 0.600 23 19 4 6000423 N N Y
77 Chin,Skyler S 3 6 0.500 24 16 8 5000824 N N Y
78 Stine,Charles R 3 6 0.500 22 15 7 5000722 N N Y
79 Billinghurst 111, 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
80 Perez,Denzel P 3 6 0.500 25 21 4 5000425 N N Y
81 Skitmore,C 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
82 T Geddie,Samuel 1 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
82 T Ro,Timothy Y 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
84 T Ischiropoulos,D 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
84 T Frank,Adam 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
86 T Cheong,Robin 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
86 T McDowald,C 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
88 T Ridge,Martin A 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
88 T Connor,Ryan T 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
88 T Woods,Cameron D 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
88 T Blount,Joseph M 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
88 T Zeller,Zachary A 3 6 0.500 24 22 2 5000224 N N Y
93 T Beecham,D 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
93 T Campbell-Kruger,N 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
95 Hauck,Samuel J 3 6 0.500 24 23 1 5000124 N N Y
96 Colcisca,Tudor M 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
97 Shlimak,M 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
98 T Fitzgerald,L 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
98 T Hofman,Adam S 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
100 Zacharakis,D 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
101 Pellegrino,F 3 6 0.500 23 24 -1 4999923 N N Y
102 Strumwasser,S 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
103 Hammarberg,B 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
104 Yoder,Brendon K 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
105 McDonald,G 3 6 0.500 16 18 -2 4999816 N N Y
106 T Hayden,Sam E 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
106 T Ott,James P 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
108 Mellstrom,A 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
109 Cohen,Jonathan L 3 6 0.500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
110 Lager,Maxwell S 3 6 0.500 16 19 -3 4999716 N N Y
111 Foos,Frederick J 3 6 0.500 22 26 -4 4999622 N N Y
112 Swei,Ryan S 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
113 Subramanian,A 3 6 0.500 18 22 -4 4999618 N N Y
114 Patel,Milan S 3 6 0.500 17 25 -8 4999217 N N Y
115 Mesarovich,S 2 5 0.400 21 22 -1 3999921 N N Y
116 Andriatis,A 2 5 0.400 15 16 -1 3999915 N N Y
117 Senturia,N 2 5 0.400 20 22 -2 3999820 N N Y
118 Nesloney,Sean M 2 5 0.400 20 23 -3 3999720 N N Y
119 Weigel,Austin S 2 6 0.333 22 21 1 3333455 N N Y
120 Robinson,Max 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
121  Nemeth,Arthur 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
122 Goldberg,Jacob A 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
123 T Sartorelli,G 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
123 T Cramerus,John H 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
125 Clarke,Sam L 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
126 Dieck,Julien C 2 6 0.333 18 23 -5 3332851 N N Y
127 T Hoffmann,M 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
127 T Hubych,Max A.L. 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753 N N Y
129 Sedore,Connor D 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
130 Fujita,Khai 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
131 Johnson,Wesley R 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
132 Sirand,Luke J 2 6 0.333 19 27 -8 3332552 N N Y
133 T Hillin,Jack D 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
133 T Guetersloh 111,J 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
135 Neale,Arpad W 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
136 Cunningham,M 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
137 Robertson,Alex J 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
138 Sloan,Jacob J 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
139 Dealba-Yount,L 2 6 0.333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
140  Shipp,Jason S 2 6 0.333 15 27 -12 3332148 N N Y
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 1 Round ResultsPa(

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
141 Landzberg,Z 1 5 0.200 19 23 -4 1999619 N N Y
142  Scholl,Noah M 1 5 0.200 9 23 -14 1998609 N N Y
143 Wiggins,Daniel S 1 6 0.167 23 25 -2 1666489 N N Y
144 Delgado,Jean M 1 6 0.167 22 25 -3 1666388 N N Y
145 Nollner,Dakota W 1 6 0.167 19 22 -3 1666385 N N Y
146 T Xu,Jason S 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
146 T Viejobueno,C 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
148 Honaker ,M 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887 N N Y
149 Cotter,Daniel P 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N Y
150 Morley,C 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
151 Eng,C 1 6 0.167 17 26 -9 1665783 N N N
152 T Antekeier,A 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
152 T Shindell,David M 1 6 0.167 16 25 -9 1665782 N N N
154 Robinson,M 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N N
155 Kravetz,B 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
156 Guo,Z 1 6 0.167 17 28 -11 1665583 N N N
157 Hays,Liam 1 6 0.167 16 27 -11 1665582 N N N
158 Coppa,Kevin H 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
159 Lee,Nathan W 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
160 T Dammann,J 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
160 T Patel,Sajan S 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
162 Popovici ,M 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
163 T Rogers Jr,Eric C 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
163 T Flanagan,Seth C 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
165 T Mallette,Cole L 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
165 T Heinl,Jonathon E 1 6 0.167 16 29 -13 1665382 N N N
167 Chao,Brian 1 6 0.167 15 28 -13 1665381 N N N
168 Routkevitch,D 1 6 0.167 12 25 -13 1665378 N N N
169 Martinez,W 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
170 Yang,Joshua P 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
171  Morrison,N 1 6 0.167 14 29 -15 1665180 N N N
172 Tasker,Nikhil 1 6 0.167 8 23 -15 1665174 N N N
173 Lee,Justin L 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
174 Mitchell,Jhon S 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N N
175 Kracauer,D 1 6 0.167 9 29 -20 1664675 N N N
176 Parcel,Wyatt E 1 6 0.167 7 27 -20 1664673 N N N
177 Gaichuk, lvan V 0 6 0.000 17 29 -12 -1183 N N N
178 Yang,Jeremy T 0 6 0.000 14 28 -14 -1386 N N N
179 White,Max T 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
180 Morris,Thomas H 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
181 Kimbel-Sannit,A 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
182 Simper,Hunter C 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
183 Heber,A 0 6 0.000 10 29 -19 -1890 N N N
184 Centeno,Dante S 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
185 Stewart,M 0 6 0.000 8 28 -20 -1992 N N N
186 Samuels,Jack A 0 6 0.000 9 30 =21 -2091 N N N
187 Burney,Berkley C 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 1

A
1) 40-Aldadah,Waleed H

256)

129)2602-Sedore,Connor D

B

Aldadah,Waleed H

128)1226-Hoffmann,M

Bye

Hoffmann,M

65)2918-Toml inson,Ryan B

192)

15-11

Tomlinson,Ryan B

193)

64)2388-Raynis,Jake R

Bye

Raynis,Jake R

33)2033-Mooney ,M

224)

161)

96) 529-Colcisca,Tudor M

97)2652-Shlimak,M

Bye

Mooney ,M

Bye

Colcisca,Tudor M

160)

225)

Bye

Shlimak,M

32)1957-Merz,Brandon A

Bye

Merz,Brandon A

17) 175-Barzallo,Juan J

240)

Bye

Barzallo,Juan J

145)2137-Nol Iner ,Dakota W

Bye

Swei,Ryan S

112)2828-Swei ,Ryan S 15-9
81)2690-Skitmore,C

Skitmore,C
176) Bye
209)

48)1621-Lee,Andrew G

Lee,Andrew G

49)3065-WANG, QI FAN

Bye

208)

WANG, QI FAN

o

Aldadah,Waleed H
15-6

Raynis,Jake R

15-11
Raynis,Jake R
13-8
Mooney ,M
15-8
Mooney ,M
15-12

Merz,Brandon A
15-9

Barzallo,Juan J

Bye

177)

80)2254-Perez ,Denzel P

Perez,Denzel P

Bye

113)2808-Subramanian,A

144) 675-Delgado,Jean M

Subramanian, A

15-9

241)

16)1608-LaVia,Dante

LaVia,Dante

15-10
Barzallo,Juan J
15-6
Skitmore,C
15-10
WANG, QI FAN
15-9
LaVia,Dante
15-12
LaVia,Dante
12-4

Bye
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 2

A
9)1522-Koch, Samuel

248)

137)2444-Robertson,Alex J

B

Koch, Samuel

120)2450-Robinson,Max

Bye

Robinson,Max

73)2558-Sat-Vol lhardt,J

184)

15-7

Sat-Vollhardt,J

201)

56) 312-Breen Jr.,M

Bye

Breen Jr.,M

41)1614-Le Meur,Arthur
216)
169)
88)2428-Ridge,Martin A

105)1889-Mcbonald,G

Bye

Le Meur,Arthur

Bye

Ridge,Martin A

152)

233)

Bye

McDonald, G

24)1205-Hesslegrave,P

Bye

Hesslegrave,P

25)1368-Johnson,Julian B

232)

Bye

Johnson,Julian B

153)

104)3248-Yoder ,Brendon K

89) 266-Blount,Joseph M

Bye

Yoder,Brendon K

168)

Bye

Blount,Joseph M

217)

40)2413-Revich,Mitchell

Bye

Revich,Mitchell

57)1963-Metcal f,Joshua L

Bye

Metcalf,Joshua L

200) Bye
185)

Clay,Cameron
72) 515-Clay,Cameron Bye
121)2112-Nemeth,Arthur

Nemeth,Arthur
136) 609-Cunningham,M 15-8

249)

8)2721-Smith,Wyatt J

Smith,Wyatt J

Bye

C
Koch,Samuel
15-8
Koch,Samuel
15-8

Breen Jr.,M
15-14

Le Meur,Arthur

15-4
Le Meur,Arthur
15-6
McDonald,G
15-13

Johnson,Julian B
15-7

Revich,Mitchell

15-14
Revich,Mitchell
15-12
Metcalf,Joshua L
15-14
Nemeth,Arthur
15-12
Nemeth,Arthur
15-9

07/07/11 17:45:21



Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 3

A
5)1300-1Im,Alexander Y

B

252)

133)1093-Guetersloh 111,J

Im,Alexander Y

o

Bye

Guetersloh 111,J

Im,Alexander Y
15-8

Duval ,R
15-13

Duval ,R
15-10

124)2557-Sartorelli,G 15-11
69)1082-Grosenbaugh,Gus

Grosenbaugh,Gus
188) Bye
197)

Duval ,R
60) 770-Duval,R Bye

37)2317-Poremski ,John G
220)

165)
92)3282-Zeller,Zachary A

101)2245-Pellegrino,F

Poremski ,John G

Bye

Zeller,Zachary A

Poremski ,John G
15-14

Bye

156)

229)

Pellegrino,F

Poremski ,John G
15-12

Bye

28) 370-Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M

Callaghan,Sean M
15-5

Bye

21) 62-Amann,Spencer K

236)

Amann, Spencer K

Bye

149) 568-Cotter,Daniel P

108)1942-Mellstrom,A

85)1305-Ischiropoulos,D

Mellstrom,A

Amann, Spencer K

15-4

Ischiropoulos,D

172) Bye
213)

Lo,Ethan V
44)1726-Lo,Ethan V Bye

53) 217-Bennett,Liam J

204)

Bennett,Liam J

Bye

181)

76) 591-Crocker,lan A

Crocker,lan A

Bye

117)2611-Senturia,N

140)2651-Shipp,Jason S

Senturia,N

15-11

245)

12)2671-Simmons,Ari J

Simmons,Ari J

15-5
Amann, Spencer K
15-8
Lo,Ethan V
15-8
Crocker,lan A
15-3
Senturia,N
15-11
Senturia,N
15-14

Bye
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 4

A
13)2370-Ramdohr,Richard

244)

141)1590-Landzberg,Z

B

Ramdohr,Richard

116) 81-Andriatis,A

Bye

Landzberg,Z

77) 481-Chin,Skyler S

180)

15-14

Chin,Skyler S

205)

52)1512-Kleyman,Josh A

Bye

Kleyman,Josh A

45) 316-Brewster,M
212)
173)
84) 920-Frank,Adam

109) 526-Cohen,Jonathan L

Bye

Brewster ,M

Bye

Frank,Adam

148)1243-Honaker ,M

237)

Bye

Honaker ,M

15-14

Gardner ,Eric A

20) 958-Gardner,Eric A Bye
29)2921-Toothaker,T

Toothaker, T
228) Bye
157)

Zacharakis,D
100)3270-Zacharakis,D Bye

93) 380-Campbell-Krug. ..

164)

Campbel I-Krug. . .

221)

Bye

o

Ramdohr,Richard

15-9

Kleyman,Josh A
15-10

Frank,Adam
15-13

Gardner ,Eric A
15-8

Toothaker,T
12-9

Campbel I-Krug.- - .
15-13

Neil 111,David M
36)2107-Neil 111,David M Bye
61)2830-Swicegood,J

Swicegood,J

196) Bye
189)

68) 803-Erhart,Grant N

Erhart,Grant N

Erhart,Grant N
15-13

Bye

125) 512-Clarke,Sam L

132)2682-Sirand, Luke J

Clarke,Sam L

14-13

253)

4)1180-Heber ,Mikhail A

Heber ,Mikhail A

Heber ,Mikhail A
15-7

Bye

Kleyman,Josh A
15-8

Frank,Adam
11-9

Toothaker,T
15-7

Heber ,Mikhail A
15-10
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 5

A
3)2435-Riviere,B

254)

131)1373-Johnson,Wesley R

B

Riviere,B

126) 696-Dieck,Julien C

Bye

Johnson,Wesley R

67)1363-Johnson,Damien A

15-11

Johnson,Damien A

190) Bye
195)

Cole,Joshua R
62) 531-Cole,Joshua R Bye
35) 986-Ghazaleh,C

Ghazaleh,C
222) Bye
163)

Beecham,D
94) 208-Beecham,D Bye
99) 887-Fitzgerald,L

Fitzgerald,L
158) Bye
227)

30)1130-Hampton,Maxwell

Hampton ,Maxwel 1

19)2705-Small ,Daniel M

238)

Bye

Small,Daniel M

147)3213-Xu,Jason S

Bye

Xu,Jason S

110)1579-Lager ,Maxwell S 15-13
83) 967-Geddie,Samuel |
Geddie,Samuel 1
174) Bye
211)

46) 926-Freiman,Samuel E

Freiman,Samuel E

51)2834-Swiridow,Anton K

206)

Bye

Swiridow,Anton K

179)

78)2784-Stine,Charles R

Bye

Stine,Charles R

115)1960-Mesarovich,S

142)2581-Scholl ,Noah M

Bye

Mesarovich,S

243)

14)2636-Shepard,Conor C

15-14

Shepard,Conor C

Bye

C
Riviere,B
15-10
Riviere,B
15-10
Cole,Joshua R
9-8
Beecham,D
15-9
Beecham,D
15-14

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
15-12

Small,Daniel M
15-6

Freiman,Samuel E
15-14

Freiman,Samuel E
15-10

Swiridow,Anton K
15-7

Swiridow,Anton K
15-8

Shepard,Conor C
15-8
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee

Round 2 DE RoundPage 6

A
11) 176-Basile,Eric J

246)

139) 663-Dealba-Yount,L

B

Basile,Eric J

118)2114-Nesloney,Sean M

Bye

Nesloney,Sean M

75) 796-Engel ,Hans R

182)

15-9

Engel ,Hans R

203)

54)2276-Philippine, T

Bye

Philippine,T

43)1479-Kim,Andrew J
214)

171)
86)1892-McDowald,C

107)2191-0tt,James P

Bye

Kim,Andrew J

Bye

McDowald,C

150)2044-Morley,C

235)

Bye

ott,James P

22) 383-Canaux,Gabriel A

15-4

Canaux,Gabriel A

27)1366-Johnson,Elias B

Bye

Johnson,Elias B

230) Bye
155)

Strumwasser,S
102)2803-Strumwasser,S Bye

91)3195-Woods,Cameron D

166)

Woods,Cameron D

219)

Bye

Rodell,Clinton C

38)2456-Rodell,Clinton C Bye
59)1252-Horowitz,C

Horowitz,C
198) Bye
187)

Sless,A
70)2699-Sless,A Bye

123) 580-Cramerus,John H

134)1216-Hillin,Jack D

Cramerus,John H

o

Basile,Eric J

15-10

Philippine,T
15-10

McDowald,C
15-10

Canaux,Gabriel A
12-9

Johnson,Elias B
13-8

Woods,Cameron D
15-8

Sless,A
15-10

15-11

251)

6)1134-Hanahan,N

Hanahan,N

Cramerus,John H
15-13

Bye

Philippine,T
15-6

Canaux,Gabriel A
15-11

Woods,Cameron D
15-12

Cramerus,John H
15-10
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A
7) 120-August,Patrick

250)

135)2104-Neale,Arpad W

B

August,Patrick

122)1025-Goldberg, Jacob A

Bye

Neale,Arpad W

71) 571-Courser,Rhett E

186)

15-12

Courser ,Rhett E

199)

58)2515-Sack,William C

Bye

Sack,William C

39) 834-Farley,Ryan N
218)

167)

Bye

Farley,Ryan N

Bye

Connor,Ryan T

o

August,Patrick
15-9

Courser ,Rhett E

90) 543-Connor,Ryan T Bye
103)1124-Hammarberg,B

Hammarberg,B

154) Bye
231)

MacRae ,H
26)1777-MacRae,H Bye
23)2170-Omar ,Josef

Omar ,Josef

234) Bye
151)

Hayden,Sam E

15-14
Courser ,Rhett E
15-6
Farley,Ryan N
15-9
MacRae,H
15-8
MacRae,H
15-7
Omar ,Josef
15-12
Omar ,Josef
15-8

106)1165-Hayden,Sam E Bye
87) 469-Cheong,Robin

Cheong,Robin
170) Bye
215)

42) 291-Boudreau,Ryan M

Boudreau,Ryan M

Boudreau,Ryan M
15-8

Bye

55)2612-Seoane,Jorge S

202)

Seoane,Jorge S

Bye

183)

74) 842-Feeley,Michael F

Feeley,Michael F

Seoane,Jorge S
15-4

Bye

119)3087-Weigel ,Austin S

138)2703-Sloan,Jacob J

Sloan,Jacob J

Xu,Albert L
15-11

15-10

247)

10)3212-Xu,Albert L

Xu,Albert L

Xu,Albert L
15-6

Bye
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A
15)3215-Xu,Jonathan

242)

143)3137-Wiggins,Daniel S

B

Xu,Jonathan

114)2230-Patel ,Milan S

Bye

Wiggins,Daniel S

79) 249-Billinghurst ...

15-8

Billinghurst ...

178) Bye
207)

Piskovatskov,A
50)2293-Piskovatskov,A Bye

47)2275-Philippine,M
210)
175)
82)2439-Ro,Timothy Y

111) 902-Foos,Frederick J

Philippine,M

Bye

Ro,Timothy Y

Bye

146)2998-Viejobueno,C

239)

Foos,Frederick J

15-7

18)3250-Yoo0,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H

Bye

31) 661-De Guzman,l

226)

De Guzman, |

Bye

159)

98)1228-Hofman,Adam S

95)1163-Hauck, Samuel J

Hofman,Adam S

Bye

Hauck,Samuel J

162) Bye
223)

Lunsford,K
34)1760-Lunsford,K Bye

63)1987-Miller,Scott P

Miller,Scott P

194) Bye
191)

Weininger,G
66)3090-Weininger,G Bye

127)1278-Hubych ,Max A.L.

130) 935-Fujita,Khai

Fujita,Khai

15-10

255)

2)1901-McGrath,M

McGrath,M

Bye

o

Xu,Jonathan

15-14

Piskovatskov,A
15-6

Philippine,M
15-12

Yoo,Justin H
12-6

De Guzman,l
15-6

Lunsford,K
15-8

Weininger,G
11-9

McGrath,M
15-11

Piskovatskov,A
15-8

Yoo,Justin H
15-10

De Guzman,l
15-6

McGrath,M
15-9
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Barzallo,Juan J
15-11

Koch, Samuel
15-8

Poremski ,John G
15-13

Toothaker,T
15-9

Swiridow,Anton K
15-11

Philippine,T
15-9

Xu,Albert L
15-10

De Guzman,l
7-6

G

Mooney ,M

D
1)2388-Raynis,Jake R

Barzallo,Juan J

E

Raynis,Jake R

32)2033-Mooney ,M

17) 175-Barzallo,Juan J

Koch, Samuel

15-12

LaVia,Dante

16)1608-LaVia,Dante

9)1522-Koch, Samuel

Nemeth,Arthur

15-13

Le Meur,Arthur

24)1614-Le Meur,Arthur

Poremski ,John G

25)2413-Revich,Mitchell

15-14

Revich,Mitchell

8)2112-Nemeth,Arthur

Senturia,N

Kleyman,Josh A

5) 770-Duval,R

15-12

Duval ,R

28)2317-Poremski ,John G

21) 62-Amann,Spencer K

15-13

Amann, Spencer K

12)2611-Senturia,N

13)1512-Kleyman,Josh A

Toothaker, T

15-11

Frank,Adam

20) 920-Frank,Adam

29)2921-Toothaker,T

Beecham,D

15-13

Heber ,Mikhail A

4)1180-Heber ,Mikhail A

3)2435-Riviere,B

Swiridow,Anton K

15-8

Riviere,B

30) 208-Beecham,D

19) 926-Freiman,Samuel E

Philippine,T

15-7

Freiman,Samuel E

14)2834-Swiridow,Anton K

11)2276-Philippine,T

Woods,Cameron D

15-12

Canaux,Gabriel A

22) 383-Canaux,Gabriel A

27)3195-Woods,Cameron D

Courser ,Rhett E

13-12

Cramerus,John H

6) 580-Cramerus,John H

7) 571-Courser,Rhett E

Xu,Albert L

15-6

MacRae ,H

26)1777-MacRae,H

23)2170-Omar ,Josef

Yoo,Justin H

15-12

Omar ,Josef

10)3212-Xu,Albert L

15)2293-Piskovatskov, A

De Guzman, |

15-11

Piskovatskov,A

18)3250-Yoo,Justin H

31) 661-De Guzman,l

12-11

McGrath,M

2)1901-McGrath,M

15-3

F

Raynis,Jake R
13-10

Raynis,Jake R
15-13

Le Meur,Arthur
15-14

Amann, Spencer K

15-11
Amann, Spencer K
15-12
Frank,Adam
15-11

Freiman,Samuel E
15-13

Cramerus,John H

15-10
Cramerus,John H
15-13
MacRae ,H
15-11
McGrath,M
13-4
McGrath,M
15-9

07/07/11 17:45:30
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G

D

E F
Table H Table 1
1)2435-RiVi. ..
Riviere,B
16)2276-Phil. .. 15-12
9)1522-Koch. ..
[puval ,R
8) 770-Duval,R 15-12
5)2170-Omar . ..
[Toothaker,T
12)2921-Toot. .. 14-12
13) 661-De G...
IDe Guzman, I
4) 383-Cana... 15-11
3)1608-LaVi. . .
|Lavia,Dante
14)2317-Pore. .. 15-12

11) 175-Barz.

Barzallo,Juan J

6)2413-Revi. .. 15-4

7)2293-Pisk. . .
[Piskovatskov,A

10)3212-Xu,A. .. 15-8

15)2834-Swir.

|Swiridow,Anton K

De Guzman,l
15-7

Barzallo,Juan J
15-12

Piskovatskov, A

2)1180-Hebe. . . 15-13
Table J

1)1777-MacR. ..

[MacRae ,H
8)2293-Pisk. .. 15-9
5)2435-Rivi. ..

[Frank,Adam
4) 920-Fran. .. 15-11
3) 926-Frei...

|Barzallo,Juan J
6) 175-Barz... 15-11
7) 661-De G...

IDe Guzman, I
2)1614-Le M. .. 14-13

15-11
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Mens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Cadet Mens Epee Round 4 DE RoundPage

K L M
1)1901-McGrath,M
McGrath,M
8) 920-Frank,Adam 15-4
1)McGrath,M
5) 175-Barzallo,Juan J 15-9
Barzallo,Juan J
4) 580-Cramerus,John H 15-10
McGrath,M
3)2388-Raynis,Jake R 15-7
Raynis,Jake R
6)1777-MacRae,H 13-9
3)Raynis,Ja...
7) 661-De Guzman,l 11-9.

De Guzman, I
2) 62-Amann,Spencer K 15-10

07/07/11 17:45:44
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Referee SummaryPage 1

Referee Name
Adams,James H.
Bratsko,D
Clements, Aaron
Cochrane,Bob
Crockett,Daniel
Djurisic,Zoran
Engstrom,
Eschenback Rachel
Escherbach, Rick
Frye,Mary
Gamal el Din,Hana
Gelnaw,William
Gillman,Bruce
Greene I1,Charles
Gruman,Allex
Hanan,Gamaleldin
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Littmann,Jane
Loomis, Tim
Loomis,Janet
Lyons,Ken
Mar ,Kevin
Massiala-Vaka,C
McGeveran,Sean B
Micahnik,David
Moss,Zachary G
No Sig-
Offerle,Jude
Porter,David
Porter,George S
Richards,Edwin
Seward,Anthony
Smerdin,A
Streb,Joe
Thomas,Katie L
Van Der Wege,G
Wangner ,Ron
Yasser,
medalis,

Pool
10
18

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(L)
B(2)
B(3)
A(1)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(D

B(2)
A(1)
A(1)
B(1)
A(1)
B(2)
A(D

A(1)
B(D

A(L)
A(L)

A(1)
B(3)
B(3)
A(1)
B(2

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
c

B(2)
Cc(1)
c()
Cc(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(D

¢))
B(2)
B(1)

B(2)
c()
B(2

B(1)
€&B)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
c()

B(1)
c()

C(1)
C(1)
C
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C

cq)

cqD)
c()
c(1)

c(L)

C
cC
C

c()
c()

c(L)

c()

DE with Rep. Round 3

E(1) H@ JO
(D

D(1)
D(1) G(1) H()
ECL 1D IW
ECD

G(1)
F(1) G6(1)
DL E@ FM

1(1)
D(1) EM)
F(L)
D(1) 1(L)
D(1) HM

H(1)
D(1) G(L)
D(1) F(@@) I

D(1)
D(1) H(L)
D(1) EM
D(1)
G(1)
b 1D

D(1) G(1)
D(1) H(1)

D(1)

E(1) H(1)

6(1) HQA) I

EQL)

Final 8 Round 4 Level

M(1)

K(1)
K(1)

K(1)

L(L)

LD

K(1)

07/07/11 17:46:03
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